10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Controller

Accounting Systems Supervisor
Accounting Systems Supervisor
Accounting Systems Supervisor
Senior Accounting/Financial Sys
Ana

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst
Senior Accounting/Financial Sys
Ana

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst
Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst
Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst
Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst
Accountant Ill

Accountant lll

Info System Support Analyst Il
Accountant Il

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accountant Il

Info System Support Analyst Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$232,237

$186,518

$167,779

$158,349

$156,752

$153,917

$153,761

$150,125

$137,041

$136,372

$135,864

$129,042

$121,808

$121,168

$121,017

$117,510

$115,182

$112,848



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Accountant Il

Accountant |

Accountant |

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Administrative Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Administrative Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Accountant Ill

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

$112,757

$98,950

$96,970

$95,549

$84,692

$82,029

$78,286

$77,898

$75.715

$75,533

$67,358

$66,586

$66,143

$53,196

$45,382

$36,938

$19,259

$12,705



37. Accounting Technician East Bay Municipal Utility Accounting $8,413
District



