	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Controller		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$232,237
2.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$186,518
3.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$167,779
4.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$158,349
5.	Senior Accounting/Financial Sys Ana		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$156,752
6.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$153,917
7.	Senior Accounting/Financial Sys Ana		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$153,761
8.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$150,125
9.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$137,041
10.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$136,372
11.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$135,864
12.	Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$129,042
13.	Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$121,808
14.	Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$121,168
15.	Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$121,017
16.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$117,510
17.	Accountant II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$115,182
18.	Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$112,848

19.	Accountant II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$112,757
20.	Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$98,950
21.	Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$96,970
22.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$95,549
23.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$84,692
24.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$82,029
25.	Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$78,286
26.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$77,898
27.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$75,715
28.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$75,533
29.	Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$67,358
30.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$66,586
31.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$66,143
32.	Accountant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$53,196
33.	Account Clerk III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$45,382
34.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$36,938
35.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$19,259
36.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$12,705

37.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility	Accounting	\$8,413
		District		